    Model No. Watts Voltage Luminous Color Temp CRI IP Rating Power factor Beam Angle Lifetime Housing
Efficiency (Hrs) Materials
KB-TG-D-30W	 30W	 85-265V ≥100LM/W	 6500K	 ≥70	 IP65	 0.9	 120°	 30,000	 Aluminum
KB-TG-D-50W	 50W	 85-265V ≥100LM/W	 6500K	 ≥70	 IP65	 0.9	 120°	 30,000	 Aluminum
KB-TG-D-100W	 100W	 85-265V ≥100LM/W	 6500K	 ≥70	 IP65	 0.9	 120°	 30,000	 Aluminum
KB-TG-D-150W	 150W	 85-265V ≥100LM/W	 6500K	 ≥70	 IP65	 0.9	 120°	 30,000	 Aluminum
KB-TG-D-200W	 200W	 85-265V ≥100LM/W	 6500K	 ≥70	 IP65	 0.9	 120°	 30,000	 Aluminum
LED FLOOD LIGHT
LED FLOOD LIGHT
High	 efficient	 LED	 flood	 light	 suitable	 for	 outdoor	 and	 indoor	 area
lighting.	Body	made	of	die-cast	aluminum,	black	powder	coated	with
toughened	 glass.	With	 high	 quality	 SMD	 chips.	 Save	 up	 80%	 energy
have	 better	 lighting	 characteristics	 than	 traditional	 metal	 halide.
Features:
Slim	&	Compact	design,	Instant	start,	No	flickering
High strength and impact resistance
Life span: 30,000 hrs
IP 65
Working	temp:	-40˚C	to	60˚C